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WYKAZ KLACZEK ROCZNYCH 
Nr 
kat. 

Nazwa Właściciel 

1 UGANA Roman Szultka 
Sąpolno 69f, 77-320 Przechlewo 

2 WARKA Andrzej Ślepowroński 
Ostrówki, 16-060 Zabłudów 

3 BURSZTYNKA  Jarosław Wolak 
ul. Grudziądzka 20/11, 11-040 Dobre Miasto 

4 SAGA Waldemar Sekściński 
ul. Kłosowa 70, 10-819 Olsztyn 

5 QUEEN Ewa Sobota 
Ględy 20a, 14-105 Łukta 

6 SAMANTA Szymon Głuszczuk 
Rozpędziny 12, 82-500 Kwidzyn 

7 AMAZONKA Edmund Wenskowski 
Piekło 52, 82-400 Sztum 

8 WERA Marek Iwanicki 
ul. Augustowska 18, 16-310 Sztabin 

9 SEKTA Julian Skonieczka 
Gęsiki 1/1, 11-410 Barciany 

10 MONESA Roman Szultka 
Sąpolno 69f, 77-320 Przechlewo 

11 MORENA Andrzej Pudło 
Dębówka 13, 08-455 Trojanów 

12 FINEZJA Roman Szultka 
Sąpolno 69f, 77-320 Przechlewo 

13 INTRYGA Henryk Strzelecki 
ul. Wojska Polskiego 22A, 18-400 Łomża 

14  ANICA Janysz Ryfka 
Gierłoż Polska 5, 14-260 Lubawa 

15 BRANKA Andrzej Ślepowroński 
Ostrówki, 16-060 Zabłudów 

16 WIROLA SK Nowe Jankowice 

17 FIONA Jan Kozłowski 
ul. Rynek 5a, 16-423 Bakałarzewo  

18 LOSALA SK Nowe Jankowice 

19 SZIRLEJ Roman Kulmaczewski 
Burszewo 1, 11-731 Sorkwity 

20 WEROLA SK Nowe Jankowice 
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WYKAZ KLACZEK DWULETNICH 
Nr kat. Nazwa Właściciel 

21 SARA Janusz Michalik 
ul. Staszica 44, 08-400 Garwolin 

22 HOSSA Zbigniew Sokołowski 
Bokinka Królewska 16, 21-523 Tuczna 

23 SZPARAGA Janusz Nowak 
Węgle-Żukowo 13, 82-325 Markusy 

24 LURANA Roman Szultka 
Sąpolno 69f, 77-320 Przechlewo 

25 LOTRA Grzegorz Wojtacki 
Mirowice 6, 82-433 MikołajkiPomorskie 

26 SZARFA Janusz Nowak 
Węgle-Żukowo 13, 82-325 Markusy 

27 BOSTONKA Jacek Szultka 
ul. Młodzieżowa 9/58, 89-604 Chojnice 

28 BAJDA Chołko Czesław 
Skieblewo 5, 16-315 Lipsk 

29 STOKROTKA Roman Kulmaczewski 
Burszewo 1, 11-731 Sorkwity 

30 WAZA Marcin Krupkowski 
Barcice 35, 82-420 Ryjewo 

31 PEDYCJA Grzegorz Napiwodzki 
ul. Zembrzuska 14, 13-113 Janowo 

32 KOSTA Agnieszka Szultka 
Sąpolno 69f, 77-320 Przechlewo 

33 CERMANKA Paweł Świderski 
ul. Wojska Polskiego 40, 19-200 Grajewo 

34 ALBA Waldemar Sekściński 
ul. Kłosowa 70, 10-819 Olsztyn 

35 LOWIA SK Nowe Jankowice 

36 LORA Adam Wydra 
Borowski Las 6, 11-731 Sorkwity 

37 CENTA Mariola Wiszowata 
ul. Gątkiewicza 44, 18-507 Grabowo 

38 CERAFA SK Nowe Jankowice 

39 MAMQUINA Andrzej Stefański 
Sołtyski 2, 82-420 Ryjewo 

40 WAHURA Wojciech Święćkowski 
Szymany 62, 19-200 Grajewo 

41 WIOROLA SK Nowe Jankowice 
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WYKAZ OGIERKÓW ROCZNYCH 
Nr kat. Nazwa Właściciel 

42 HIMER Andrzej Derlecki 
Grabowo 102, 83-212 Bobowo 

43 HURIGANE Tomasz Niedźwiecki 
Borowica 35, 22-351 Łopiennik Górny 

44 SAM Roman Kulmaczewski 
Burszewo 1, 11-731 Sorkwity 

45 MARIO Zdzisław Ciborowski 
Łapy Dębowina 23, 18-100 Łapy 

46 TYBET I Zbigniew Golon 
Korpele 2a, 12-100 Szczytno 

47 TELEKT Dariusz Ogórek 
Wolica 81A, 21-143 Abramów 

48 ASTOR Roman Szultka 
Sąpolno 69f, 77-320 Przechlewo 

49 BERIN Józef  Antoni Potrzebowski 
Celinów 11, 26-902 Grabów nad Pilicą 

50 AL BOR Witold Świątek Brzeziński 
77-139 Brzeźno Szlacheckie 62 

51 BALTIC Roman Szultka 
Sąpolno 69f, 77-320 Przechlewo 

52 SZREK Romuald Kwiatkowski 
Sidory 33, 16-420 Raczki 

53 WEZYR Piotr Dąbrowski 
Wilczowola 10, 26-720 Policzna 

54 EREN II Robert Grunwald  
Koślinka 9, 82-400 Sztum 

55 SUŁTAN Roman Kulmaczewski 
Burszewo 1, 11-731 Sorkwity 

56 BELLO Witold Szkopiński 
Przanowice 1, 95-040 Koluszki 

57 QURAN Marian Guźdź 
Polany Kolonia 1, 26-680 Wierzbica 

58 ARAMIS Waldemar Sekściński 
ul. Kłosowa 70, 10-819 Olsztyn 

59 ISMIN SK Nowe Jankowice 

60 FOTOS Henryk Strzelecki 
ul. Wojska Polskiego 22A, 18-400 Łomża 

61 WIRAF SK Nowe Jankowice 

62 MIODEK Jerzy Giedrojć 
Czerwonka 103, 16-150 Suchowola 

63 BOREL SK Nowe Jankowice 
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WYKAZ OGIERKÓW DWULETNICH 
Nr 
kat. 

Nazwa Właściciel 

64 LUBOMIR Tadeusz Kowalczyk 
Dziecinów 16, 26-902 Grabów n/Pilicą 

65 AMOREX Andrzej Derlecki 
Grabowo 102, 83-212 Bobowo 

66 FARAON Tomasz Langowski 
Upałty 39, 11-500 Giżycko 

67 BONATAN Andrzej Pudło 
Dębówka 13, 08-455 Trojanów 

68 ANTON Edmund Wenskowski 
Piekło 52, 82-400 Sztum 

69 AGROS Jan Walasek 
Jaromierz 5, 82-520 Gardeja 

70 WELTON Roman Szultka 
Sąpolno 69f, 77-320 Przechlewo 

71 EMANUEL Marian Guźdź 
Polany Kolonia 1, 26-680 Wierzbica 

72 LALU Ś Roman Kulmaczewski 
Burszewo 1, 11-731 Sorkwity 

73 GRENER Rafał Rojewski 
Sadłuki 31, 82-433 Mikołajki Pomorskie 

74 ALIEN Roman Szultka 
Sąpolno 69f, 77-320 Przechlewo 

75 GROM Marek Lewkowicz 
ul. Jasionówka 24, 16-200 Dąbrowa Białostocka 

76 BANKIER Rafał Rojewski 
Sadłuki 31, 82-433 Mikołajki Pomorskie 

77 EREN Robert Grunwald  
Koślinka 9, 82-400 Sztum 

78 FIRCYK Robert Golon 
Korpele 2a, 12-100 Szczytno 

79 LAMPAS Tadeusz Kowalczyk 
Dziecinów 16, 26-902 Grabów n/Pilicą 

80 RABIT Wiesław Hakowski 
Chylice, ul. Polna 2, 05-510 Konstancin -Jeziorna 

81 HIRFEL SK Nowe Jankowice 

82 BRUNO Jerzy Giedrojć 
Czerwonka 103, 16-150 Suchowola 

83 ALTUS Witold Świątek Brzeziński 
77-139 Brzeźno Szlacheckie 62 

84 RAFEL SK Nowe Jankowice 



85 SOLAR Waldemar Sekściński 
ul. Kłosowa 70, 10-819 Olsztyn 

86 BRAMIS Witold Świątek Brzeziński 
77-139 Brzeźno Szlacheckie 62 

87 MADRAS Beata Bogdańska 
ul. Gątkiewicza 44, 18-507 Grabowo 

88 MARON Andrzej Derlecki 
Grabowo 102, 83-212 Bobowo 

89 MENTOR Roman Szultka 
Sąpolno 69f, 77-320 Przechlewo 

90 BEST II SK Nowe Jankowice 
 


